

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1440

Datum: 24-06-2024

Alain Debree

Dumortierlaan 109

8300 Knokke-Heist

0477317034

info@debreeinterieur.be

Leverbon : 1552	Datum : 24-06-2024
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 2335		Ref: ref Miraval						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
2335-112662	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	Aristide Yadis 200 pearl (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	328.23 €
			11.42	m	Black-out (140.0)	9.90€	113.06€	
			4.24	Lm	enkele plooi - 20 cm	49.88€	211.49€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2335-18944	18.24	Lm	18.24	m	Congh Z555/01 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	585.17 €
			18.24	Lm	enkele plooi - 20 cm	31.88€	581.49€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2335-18945	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	Aristide YQadis 200 pearl (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	328.23 €
			11.42	m	Black-out (140.0)	9.90€	113.06€	
			4.24	Lm	enkele plooi - 20 cm	49.88€	211.49€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
Subtotaal voor order 2335 : 1241.63 €								
Order: 2336		Ref: ref Joke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
2336-112587	4.00	Pand	12.46	m	Congh Z5555/02 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	309.76 €
			4	Pand	enkele plooi - 20 cm	76.52€	306.08€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2336-112588	2.00	Pand	6.23	m	Congh Z5555/02 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	221.48 €
			2	Pand	enkele plooi - 20 cm	99.00€	198.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	19.80€	19.80€	
2336-112590	2.00	Pand	6.23	m	Congh Z5555/02 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	221.48 €
			2	Pand	enkele plooi - 20 cm	99.00€	198.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	19.80€	19.80€	
Subtotaal voor order 2336 : 752.72 €								
Order: 2337		Ref: Jegers						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
2337-112758	3.76	Lm	3.76	m	Black-out Onbekend (280.0cm)	19.90€	74.82€	177.65 €
			3.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	26.37€	99.15€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2337-112759	3.70	Lm	3.7	m	Black-out Onbekend (280.0cm)	19.90€	73.63€	174.88 €
			3.7	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	26.37€	97.57€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
Subtotaal voor order 2337 : 352.53 €								

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2346.88 €

PRO FORMA

Bonnr.: 1440

Datum: 24-06-2024

Alain Debree

Dumortierlaan 109

8300 Knokke-Heist

0477317034

info@debreeinterieur.be

Leverbon : 1552	Datum : 24-06-2024
------------------------	---------------------------

Order: 2335		Ref: ref Miraval						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
2335-112662	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	Aristide Yadis 200 pearl (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	328.23 €
			11.42	m	Black-out (140.0)	9.90€	113.06€	
			4.24	Lm	enkele plooi - 20 cm	49.88€	211.49€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2335-18944	18.24	Lm	18.24	m	Congh Z555/01 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	585.17 €
			18.24	Lm	enkele plooi - 20 cm	31.88€	581.49€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2335-18945	4.24	Lm	4.24	m	Aristide YQadis 200 pearl (290.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	328.23 €
			11.42	m	Black-out (140.0)	9.90€	113.06€	
			4.24	Lm	enkele plooi - 20 cm	49.88€	211.49€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	

Subtotaal voor order 2335 : 1241.63 €

Order: 2336		Ref: ref Joke						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
2336-112587	4.00	Pand	12.46	m	Congh Z5555/02 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	309.76 €
			4	Pand	enkele plooi - 20 cm	76.52€	306.08€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2336-112588	2.00	Pand	6.23	m	Congh Z5555/02 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	221.48 €
			2	Pand	enkele plooi - 20 cm	99.00€	198.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	19.80€	19.80€	
2336-112590	2.00	Pand	6.23	m	Congh Z5555/02 onbekend (295.0cm)	0.00€	0.00€	221.48 €
			2	Pand	enkele plooi - 20 cm	99.00€	198.00€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
			1	st	Breedtes aanpassen	19.80€	19.80€	

Subtotaal voor order 2336 : 752.72 €

Order: 2337		Ref: Jegers						
Ref.	Aantal	Eh	Omschrijving				Totaal	
2337-112758	3.76	Lm	3.76	m	Black-out Onbekend (280.0cm)	19.90€	74.82€	177.65 €
			3.76	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	26.37€	99.15€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	
2337-112759	3.70	Lm	3.7	m	Black-out Onbekend (280.0cm)	19.90€	73.63€	174.88 €
			3.7	Lm	Enkele plooi - 10cm	26.37€	97.57€	
			4	st	Loodstukken	0.92€	3.68€	

Subtotaal voor order 2337 : 352.53 €

Totaal (excl. BTW) : 2346.88 €